
MAP SHOWlilc PROPOSED CAAREA (35 Ha) AGAltrlST ttlAt TI-KIBITHU FROfr,l 0 Kil TO 20.31 Ktl AND
AGAIITIST I(IBITHU.THOCHUWACHA FROM O K[' TO 9,75 KU AT KAIiLE RF UHDER RAGA RAHGE OF HAPOLI FOREST DIVISION
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PROPOSED CAAREA: 35 Ha
s

t
(

\
a{idtk }ry

127--+---
127
127
lzt

Pr.n
5(,$
1.,

\

l!

&rtc* [
-t
3

4
5

5
t

IAT

EAEiz
I +ol sE.+sal--_t-
I 46t 37.657+-+--
I 46t 23.408#
I 45 t 20.413

I ce I tz.zso
$PEN FOREST: 35 Ha
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